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MODERN HAND SHOWER 
SKU: 953994 
Code: SHHS4170G 
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ASME A112.18.1/CSA B125.1 
CEC Listed 
WaterSense by IAPMO 
Massachusetts Accepted 
LISTED ID: SHHS4170XX 
 

    
    

 Material: ABS 
 Length: 8-7/8" 
 Width: 13/16" 
 Assembly Required: No 
 Hand Shower Flow Rate: 1.8 gpm (6.8 L/min) @ 80 psi 
 Weight: 1 
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
• Single function hand shower (full spray). 
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All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.

MODERN HAND SHOWER

1-9/16"
(40 mm)

9/16"  (14 mm)

1/2-14 NPSM-2A

8-7/8"
(225 mm)

8-3/8"
(213 mm)

13/16"
(21 mm)
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